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Bordeaux Red Property Management 
 

TRADING NAME CHANGE 
 

I am delighted to inform you that Bordeaux Red Pty Ltd t/as Elders Coomera will be changing back to its 

original trading name as of 1st July 2016. The change will revert to Bordeaux Red Pty Ltd t/as BRPM, which is in 

short Bordeaux Red Property Management. 

 

The decision to change was based on our participation rate with Elders as a brand and what Elders actually 

brought to the business. Coupled with today’s digital landscape, and being a family owned and operated 

business, we decided that we can operate our business more efficiently and effectively than through a 

franchise model. Our business model is based on customer service and the fostering and development of 

personal relationships. These key attributes are solely dependent upon the makeup and service delivery from 

the individuals within our business.  

 

All our contact numbers are the same, our place of business is the same; however we do have changes to our 

email addresses and website which are listed below;  

 

Website: www.brpm.org.au (online shortly)  

 

Emails: Glen Rose, Principal - glen@brpm.org.au 

Peter O’Donnell, Sales Ipswich - peter@brpm.org.au 

Sue Hughes, Property Management - sue@brpm.org.au 

Tamara Spinks, Administration - tamara@brpm.org.au 

Sarah Ross, Business Development Manager - sarah@brpm.org.au 

Trish Rose, Accounts - trish@brpm.org.au 

info@brpm.org.au 

rentals@brpm.org.au 

sales@brpm.org.au 

accounts@brpm.org.au 

 

I look forward to your support through the transition period and our continued relationship over the coming 

months and years. 

 

Yours Sincerely 

 

Glen Rose 

Director & Principal 

Bordeaux Red Pty Ltd t/as BRPM 

 


